
NM Fripistol 2007 Ørland Pk   
Klasse Å Fripistol 

1 45 Pål Hembre / Oslo PK   90  85  92  88  89  94 538 634,6 Gull 
  9,0 9,5 9,5 9,3 8,6  10,0 10,0 10,6 10,8 9,3 96,6  

2 42 Ståle Waagbø / Stavanger PK   87  80  91  89  88  91 526 618,4 Sølv 
  9,7 10,5 9,0 8,8 9,2  9,4 8,2 8,8 10,5 8,3 92,4  

3 43 Ingeborg Gran / Steinkjer PK   88  85  90  87  92  87 529 614,9 Bronse 
  8,3 10,7 9,1 8,3 9,2  8,6 8,5 8,9 6,4 7,9 85,9  

4 38 Marianne Ullvassveen / Ull SS   84  81  91  86  93  87 522 610,0  
  10,2 8,6 9,5 9,7 6,8  8,1 8,0 9,4 8,4 9,3 88,0  

5 20 Geir Stensby / Hamar IL PG   87  91  86  93  77  86 520 608,1  
  8,1 8,2 9,5 8,4 9,0  9,1 9,5 9,3 7,5 9,5 88,1  

6 41 Sjur I. Børve / Odda PK   89  86  85  82  88  84 514 604,1  
  10,3 9,5 8,3 9,3 7,6  9,0 10,4 8,8 7,6 9,3 90,1  

7 49 Frode Knutsen / Trondhjems PK   83  87  85  84  91  85 515 601,8  
  7,5 7,3 8,6 8,0 10,0  9,5 8,9 8,4 7,2 10,5 86,8  

8 34 Thorfinn Larsos / Sandnessjøen PK   88  85  86  83  82  89 513 598,2  
  8,5 9,1 8,6 9,8 8,9  7,9 8,6 10,2 7,9 8,7 85,2  

9 36 Arild Aurstad / Steinkjer PK   88  88  84  86  78  89 513  
10 9 Bernt Johannesen / Oslo PK   87  85  83  87  86  85 513  
11 40 Anders Svegård / Steinkjer PK   80  85  87  82  91  87 512  
12 44 Arild Inge Wollan / Støren PK   89  83  85  86  85  84 512  
13 39 Roar Hembre / Stjørdal PK   83  84  82  91  88  83 511  
14 30 Tor Ingvaldsen / Hamar IL PG   81  83  83  82  90  90 509  
15 46 Ole Opsahlseter / Namnå PK   87  81  84  87  90  74 503  
16 2 Ole Henning Fjeld / Namnå PK   84  81  81  84  81  82 493  
17 11 Ivar Wangen / Oscarsborg PK   87  89  80  82  83  66 487  
18 15 Edgar Alendal / NOP/Haakonsvern   82  76  77  76  85  83 479  
19 18 Geir Småvik / Støren PK   78  76  78  86  82  77 477  
20 115 Eirik Lygre / Bergen PK   78  77  80  75  79  87 476  
21 24 Britt Elena Aas / Ørland PK   77  78  78  80  82  80 475  
22 3 Magnus Strømdal / Trondhjems PK   77  81  81  80  80  72 471  
23 48 Håvard Hoff / Ørland PK   84  76  69  77  83  81 470  
24 1 Alf Robert Kåsner / Melhus PK   79  79  81  83  73  70 465  
25 35 Thoralf Moen / Trondhjems PK   83  79  75  85  72  67 461  
26 31 Roar Haugan / Støren PK   75  72  70  75  74  66 432  
27 37 Ingar Woll / Oslo PK   72  70  71  80  73  62 428  
28 4 Christian Bringsli / Trondhjems PK   67  77  70  69  81  61 425  

 
Klasse JR Fripistol 

1 6 Stian Paulsen / Ørland PK   89  88  80  80  83  82 502 587,4 Gull 
  4,0 9,9 7,5 8,2 9,2  9,2 9,7 10,6 8,7 8,4 85,4  

2 25 Petter Gulliksen / Porsgrunn PK   85  80  84  84  83  75 491 582,7 Sølv 
  7,7 10,6 9,4 10,1 8,7  10,1 8,2 8,9 9,6 8,4 91,7  

3 5 Linn Iren Flaate / Trondhjems PK   83  81  81  85  81  84 495 575,3  
  8,4 8,6 9,3 3,1 9,0  9,6 9,9 8,4 6,5 7,5 80,3  

4 14 Jon Inge Barset / Ørland PK   76  76  79  84  81  89 485 567,2  
  3,0 9,4 7,2 8,1 8,4  9,9 10,2 8,6 7,8 9,6 82,2  

 
Klasse V50 Fripistol 

1 21 Kjell Johansen / Trondhjems PK   81  76  85  84  79  90 495 Gull 
2 32 Terje Storholt / Oslo PK   76  75  71  74  79  81 456 Sølv 
3 19 Helge Olden / Ørland PK   70  77  79  77  76  73 452 Bronse 
4 27 Jakob Kråkevik / Odda PK   70  67  76  77  83  76 449  
5 8 Frank Haugland / Oppegård SL   74  78  73  80  71  67 443  
6 10 Arne Østborg / Namdal SSL   70  59  73  69  79  74 424  
7 23 Harald Setsaas / Selbu PK   61  61  50  61  62  49 344  

 
Klasse V60 Fripistol 

1 12 Per Jacob Jacobsen / Oslo PK   86  82  74  81  84  86 493 Gull 
2 29 Asbjørn Taraldsen / Oppegård SL   83  74  82  82  82  77 480 Sølv 
3 22 Bjørn Jakobsen / Trondhjems PK   77  82  77  85  82  72 475  
4 7 Willy Klette / Oppegård SL   78  83  76  70  70  73 450  
5 33 Hans Johansen / Trondhjems PK   64  72  80  71  72  77 436  

 
Klasse V70 Fripistol 

1 17 Odd Røst / Stjørdal PK   76  72  86  78  79  78 469 Gull 
2 13 Roar Bjerke / Oppegård SL   72  69  68  75  78  74 436 Sølv 
3 47 Harald Nilsen / Stavanger PK   65  77  64  70  65  71 412  
4 104 Fred Andersen / Fredrikstad SS   64  76  73  73  62  57 405  

 

Lagskyting  
 
Åpen 

1 Steinkjer PK 1554 (15*) Gull 
 Ingeborg Gran (Å) 529 (6*)  
 Anders Svegård (Å) 512 (6*)  
 Arild Aurstad (Å) 513 (3*)  
 

2 Oslo PK 1544 (11*) Sølv 
 Pål Hembre (Å) 538 (4*)  
 Bernt Johannesen (Å) 513 (6*)  



 Per Jacob Jacobsen (V60) 493 (1*)  
 

3 Trondhjems PK 1447 (6*)  
 Frode Knutsen (Å) 515 (4*)  
 Thoralf Moen (Å) 461 (1*)  
 Magnus Strømdal (Å) 471 (1*)  
 

4 Ørland PK 1424 (8*)  
 Stian Paulsen (JR) 502 (5*)  
 Håvard Hoff (Å) 470 (2*)  
 Helge Olden (V50) 452 (1*)  
 

5 Støren PK 1421 (10*)  
 Geir Småvik (Å) 477 (1*)  
 Roar Haugan (Å) 432 (4*)  
 Arild Inge Wollan (Å) 512 (5*)  
 
 
Veteran 
 

1 Trondhjems PK Veteran 1406 (6*) Gull 
 Bjørn Jakobsen (V60) 475 (2*)  
 Kjell Johansen (V50) 495 (2*)  
 Hans Johansen (V60) 436 (2*)  
 

2 Oppegård SL Veteran 1359 (6*)  
 Frank Haugland (V50) 443 (1*)  
 Roar Bjerke (V70) 436 (4*)  
 Asbjørn Taraldsen (V60) 480 (1*)  
 


